Saturday, 09 August|
Sunday, 10 August
Monday, 11 August
Tuesday, 12 August

‘Wednesday, 13 August

Thursday, 14 August

Friday, 15 August|

Saturday, 16 August|
Sunday, 17 August|
Monday, 18 August
Tuesday, 19 August,

‘Wednesday, 20 August

Thursday, 21 August

Holt Tenpin Bowling Carnival Schedule 2025

9.00am 10.30am 12.00pm 2.30pm 4.00pm 5.30pm
*5DT SD sD *SDT SD SD
*SDT SD SD *SDT SD SD
*9.00am Classic Challenge Day 1
*9.00am Classic Challenge Day 2
*9.00am Classic Challenge Day 3
*SD *12.00pm Classic Masters
*SDT SD *1.00pm Open Masters
*9.00am JDMT A Squad *2.30pm JDMT B Squad
*SDT SD sD *SDT SD SD
*0.00am Restricted Challenge Day 1 ~*SD

*9.00am Restricted Challenge Day 2
*9.00am Restricted Challenge Day 3
*9.00am Restricted Masters

Additional Events

3.30pm Managers Meeting - Classic

7.00pm AGM
7.00pm Presentation Dinner - Classic

3.30pm Managers Meeting - Restricted

7.00pm Presentation Dinner - Restricted

* Denotes Lane maintenance immediately prior to the commencement of the squad or event

S = Singles Event, D = Doubles Event, T = Teams Event



